44
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2570TCUK
P1D Series Pneumatic Cylinders Cylinder mountingsMountings
 Flange trunnion 11 Centre trunnion MT4 12	 Swivel	rod	eye	AP6	13 Clevis AP2 14 Flexo coupling PM5 15
	 MT5/MT6
Ø 32	 P1D-4KMYF		 Factory	fitted	 P1C-4KRS	 P1C-4KRC	 P1C-4KRF

ER
Z
Type Description  Cyl. bore Weight Order code
   Ø mm kg
51
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2570TCUK
P1D Series Pneumatic Cylinders Piston rod mountings
 32 0,21 P1C-4KRF
 40 0,22 P1C-4LRF
 50 0,67 P1C-4MRF
 63 0,67 P1C-4MRF
 80 0,72 P1C-4PRF
100 0,72 P1C-4PRF
125 1,80 P1C-4RRF
A
C B
Type Description  Cyl. bore Weight Order code
   Ø mm kg
Supplied as pack of 10 off
Weight per item
 32 0,007 P14-4KRPZ
 40 0,010 P14-4LRPZ
 50 0,021 P14-4MRPZ
 63 0,021 P14-4MRPZ
 80 0,040 P14-4PRPZ
100 0,040 P14-4PRPZ
125 0,100 P14-4RRPZ
 32 0,007 P14-4KRPS
 40 0,010 P14-4LRPS
 50 0,021 P14-4MRPS
 63 0,021 P14-4MRPS
 80 0,040 P14-4PRPS
100 0,040 P14-4PRPS
125 0,100 P14-4RRPS
 32 0,007 P14-4KRPX
 40 0,010 P14-4LRPX
 50 0,021 P14-4MRPX
 63 0,021 P14-4MRPX
 80 0,040 P14-4PRPX
100 0,040 P14-4PRPX
125 0,100 P14-4RRPX
Flexo coupling PM5 Flexo coupling for articulated mounting of piston rod.
Flexo fitting is intended to take up axial angle errors within
a range of ±4°.
Material